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TLN Media Program Schedule ~ San Francisco Bay Area ~ January 2026

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
Business First AM Life Enrichment The Counsel of Women
Christian World News [ House Calls/Brian Kelsey Exalted Higher | Bearded Bible Brothers TV4DADS Life Enrichment Life Enrichment

Shaped by Faith/Theresa Rowe

The Power of Womanhood

Joy of Music |

Aspiring Women

Shaped by Faith/Theresa Rowe

SuperBook

Connie Woods Women’s Ministries

Gospel Truth/Andrew Wommack

Cornerstone SF Kids

Joyce Meyer Ministries

New Hope Church/Joe Skiles

In Touch/Charles Stanley

Joseph Prince Ministries

Real Life/Jack Hibbs

Allen Jackson Ministries

Life Today/James & Betty Robison

Allen Jackson Ministries

InGrace/Jim Scudder, Jr.

FaithWalk with Ron Susek

Billy Graham TV

Allen Jackson Ministries

Real Life/Jack Hibbs

INSIGHT/James Ward

Studio 5

Pathway to Victory/Robert Jeffress

The 700 Club

The Pastor's Study/Tom Brock

Real Life/Jack Hibbs

New Level/Hank & Brenda Kunneman

The Pastor's Study/Tom Brock

Your Health/Dr. Richard & Cindy Becker

TV4DADS

Shaped by Faith/Theresa Rowe

In Touch/Charles Stanley

The 700 Club Israel | Life Enrichment New Hope Church/Joe Skiles | theTHREE/Laura Harris Smith theTHREE/Laura Harris Smith Christian Fitness TV The Anointed Word/Paul Arthurs
Life Enrichment | Joyce Meyer Ministries Joseph Prince Ministries | Shaped by Faith/Theresa Rowe Life Today/James & Betty Robison Global Lane INSIGHT/James Ward
Pathway to Victory/Robert Jeffress Prayer Link . .
- - — - = Christian Worship Hour
Real Life/Jack Hibbs I Christian World News Global Lane FaithWire The 700 Club Israel KiD's Beach Club
Through the Bible/Les Feldick Hip Hop Hilgy! Equipping the Saints/Kevin Horn
Life Enrichment | Lifestyle with Ron Ice Life Enrichment Exalted Higher VFI News Billy Graham TV It Is Written
FaithWalk/Ron Susek | INSIGHT/James Ward The Power of Womanhood | Life Enrichment SkyWatchTV/Joe Horn Joy of Music

Joyce Meyer Ministries

Gaither Homecoming Hour

New Hope Church/Joe Skiles

Gospel Truth/Andrew Wommack

Everyday Heroes

Studio 5

New Level/Hank & Brenda Kunneman

INSIGHT/James Ward

Life Enrichment

VFI News

HouseCalls/Brian Kelsey

TLN MEDIA Presents

Gaither Homecoming Hour

Our Jewish Roots

Life Enrichment

Acts Full Gospel/Bob Jackson

Life Enrichment

Ever Increasing Faith/Frederick Price

Life Enrichment

Pathway to Victory/Robert Jeffress

Joseph Prince Ministries

Life Enrichment

Small Town Big Deal

Connie Woods Women’s Ministries

FlashPoint/Gene Bailey

FlashPoint/Gene Bailey

Cultural Conversations/James Ward

FlashPoint/Gene Bailey

Cultural Conversations/James Ward

Real Life/Jack Hibbs

Jerusalem Dateline

Life Enrichment

New Level/Hank & Brenda Kunneman

The 700 Club

Ever Increasing Faith/Frederick Price

INSIGHT/James Ward

Prayer Link

Real Life/Jack Hibbs

INSIGHT/James Ward

Christian World News |

Prayer Link

Exalted Higher

INSIGHT/James Ward

Allen Jackson Ministries

Pathway to Victory/Robert Jeffress

Joseph Prince Ministries

Sekulow

Allen Jackson Ministries |

SkyWatchTV/Joe Horn

InGrace/Jim Scudder, Jr.

Pacific Garden Mission

Marriage: For Better For Worse

InGrace/Jim Scudder, Jr.

NewsWatch

InGrace/Jim Scudder, Jr.

Life Today/James & Betty Robison

Lifestyle with Ron Ice

Ever Increasing Faith/Frederick Price

Small Town Big Deal

The Pastor's Study/Tom Brock

Jerusalem Dateline

Times of Refreshing/Napoleon Kaufman

Marriage: For Better For Worse

Road Trip to Truth

Real Life/Jack Hibbs

Joyce Meyer Ministries

Lighthouse Christian Church/Jerry Ghirardo

In Touch/Charles Stanley

Joyce Meyer Ministries

Joseph Prince Ministries

The 700 Club Israel

New Hope Church/Joe Skiles

InGrace/Jim Scudder, Jr.

Bishop Dan Willis

Life Enrichment

Pure Passion ~ Spanish

Cultural Conversations/James Ward

Life Enrichment

Life Enrichment

Everlasting Love

theTHREE/Laura Harris Smith

Life Enrichment

Christian Worship Hour

Life Enrichment

Hablemos/Shando Valdez

Joseph Prince Ministries

Life Enrichment

Aspiring Women

Life Enrichment

Life Enrichment

theTHREE/Laura Harris Smith

Life Enrichment

Sekulow

Wretched TV

Life Enrichment

theTHREE/Laura Harris Smith

Joseph Prince Ministries

Marriage: For Better For Worse

Allen Jackson Ministries

SkyWatchTV/Joe Horn

InGrace/Jim Scudder, Jr.

Life Enrichment

Life Enrichment

Life Enrichment

Pacific Garden Mission

Life Enrichment

Life Enrichment

Aces Marketing

CrossTalk International

Wow! | Never Knew That

Life Enrichment Life Enrichment Life Enrichment Life Enrichment Way of the Master It Is Written
Significant Insights Studio 5 Life Enrichment Jerusalem Dateline INSIGHT/James Ward Life Enrichment The Counsel of Women

NewsWatch Life Enrichment Global Lane

The 700 Club Life Enrichment TV4DADS

Life Enrichment

Christian World News

CrossTalk International

Way of the Master

Everyday Heroes |

FaithWalk/Ron Susek

Jerusalem Dateline

Life Enrichment

Life Enrichment

Exalted Higher

Life Enrichment

Way of the Master |

Life Enrichment

Marriage: For Better For Worse

Life Enrichment

Aces Marketing

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Pacific
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM

Pacific



