



TLN Media Program Schedule ~ San Francisco Bay Area ~ January 2026

Pacific	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	Pacific
5:00 AM			Business First AM			Life Enrichment	The Counsel of Women	5:00 AM
5:30 AM	Christian World News	House Calls/Brian Kelsey	Exalted Higher	Bearded Bible Brothers	TV4DADS	Life Enrichment	Life Enrichment	5:30 AM
6:00 AM	Shaped by Faith/Teresa Rowe	The Power of Womanhood	Joy of Music	Aspiring Women	Shaped by Faith/Teresa Rowe	SuperBook	Connie Woods Women's Ministries	6:00 AM
6:30 AM			Gospel Truth/Andrew Wommack			Cornerstone SF Kids		6:30 AM
7:00 AM			Joyce Meyer Ministries			New Hope Church/Joe Skiles	In Touch/Charles Stanley	7:00 AM
7:30 AM			Joseph Prince Ministries			Real Life/Jack Hibbs	Allen Jackson Ministries	7:30 AM
8:00 AM			Life Today/James & Betty Robison			Allen Jackson Ministries	InGrace/Jim Scudder, Jr.	8:00 AM
8:30 AM	FaithWalk with Ron Susek	Billy Graham TV	Allen Jackson Ministries	Real Life/Jack Hibbs	INSIGHT/James Ward	Studio 5	Pathway to Victory/Robert Jeffress	8:30 AM
9:00 AM			The 700 Club			The Pastor's Study/Tom Brock	Real Life/Jack Hibbs	9:00 AM
9:30 AM						New Level/Hank & Brenda Kunneman	The Pastor's Study/Tom Brock	9:30 AM
10:00 AM			Your Health/Dr. Richard & Cindy Becker			TV4DADS		10:00 AM
10:30 AM						Shaped by Faith/Teresa Rowe	In Touch/Charles Stanley	10:30 AM
11:00 AM	The 700 Club Israel	Life Enrichment	New Hope Church/Joe Skiles	theTHREE/Laura Harris Smith	theTHREE/Laura Harris Smith	Christian Fitness TV	The Anointed Word/Paul Arthurs	11:00 AM
11:30 AM	Life Enrichment	Joyce Meyer Ministries	Joseph Prince Ministries	Shaped by Faith/Teresa Rowe	Life Today/James & Betty Robison	Global Lane	INSIGHT/James Ward	11:30 AM
12:00 PM			Pathway to Victory/Robert Jeffress			Prayer Link	Christian Worship Hour	12:00 PM
12:30 PM	Real Life/Jack Hibbs	Christian World News	Global Lane	FaithWire	The 700 Club Israel	Kid's Beach Club		12:30 PM
1:00 PM			Through the Bible/Les Feldick			Hip Hop Hily!	Equipping the Saints/Kevin Horn	1:00 PM
1:30 PM	Life Enrichment	Lifestyle with Ron Ice	Life Enrichment	Exalted Higher	VFI News	Billy Graham TV	It Is Written	1:30 PM
2:00 PM	FaithWalk/Ron Susek	INSIGHT/James Ward	The Power of Womanhood	Life Enrichment	SkyWatchTV/Joe Horn	Gaither Homecoming Hour	Joy of Music	2:00 PM
2:30 PM			Joyce Meyer Ministries				New Hope Church/Joe Skiles	2:30 PM
3:00 PM			Gospel Truth/Andrew Wommack			Everyday Heroes		3:00 PM
3:30 PM	Studio 5	New Level/Hank & Brenda Kunneman	INSIGHT/James Ward	Life Enrichment	VFI News	HouseCalls/Brian Kelsey	TLN MEDIA Presents	3:30 PM
4:00 PM		Our Jewish Roots	Life Enrichment		Life Enrichment	Pathway to Victory/Robert Jeffress	Joseph Prince Ministries	4:00 PM
4:30 PM	Gaither Homecoming Hour	Acts Full Gospel/Bob Jackson	Life Enrichment	Ever Increasing Faith/Frederick Price	Life Enrichment	Small Town Big Deal	Connie Woods Women's Ministries	4:30 PM
5:00 PM	FlashPoint/Gene Bailey	FlashPoint/Gene Bailey	Cultural Conversations/James Ward	FlashPoint/Gene Bailey	Cultural Conversations/James Ward	Real Life/Jack Hibbs	Jerusalem Dateline	5:00 PM
5:30 PM						Life Enrichment	New Level/Hank & Brenda Kunneman	5:30 PM
6:00 PM			The 700 Club			Ever Increasing Faith/Frederick Price	INSIGHT/James Ward	6:00 PM
6:30 PM						Prayer Link		6:30 PM
7:00 PM	Real Life/Jack Hibbs	INSIGHT/James Ward	Christian World News	Prayer Link	Exalted Higher	INSIGHT/James Ward	Allen Jackson Ministries	7:00 PM
7:30 PM			Pathway to Victory/Robert Jeffress			Pacific Garden Mission	Marriage: For Better For Worse	7:30 PM
8:00 PM	Joseph Prince Ministries	Sekulow	Allen Jackson Ministries	SkyWatchTV/Joe Horn	InGrace/Jim Scudder, Jr.		InGrace/Jim Scudder, Jr.	8:00 PM
8:30 PM			NewsWatch				Ever Increasing Faith/Frederick Price	8:30 PM
9:00 PM			Life Today/James & Betty Robison				Lifestyle with Ron Ice	9:00 PM
9:30 PM	Small Town Big Deal	The Pastor's Study/Tom Brock	Jerusalem Dateline	Times of Refreshing/Napoleon Kaufman	Marriage: For Better For Worse	Road Trip to Truth	Real Life/Jack Hibbs	9:30 PM
10:00 PM	Joyce Meyer Ministries	In Touch/Charles Stanley	Joyce Meyer Ministries	Joseph Prince Ministries	The 700 Club Israel	New Hope Church/Joe Skiles	Cultural Conversations/James Ward	10:00 PM
10:30 PM	Lighthouse Christian Church/Jerry Ghirardo		InGrace/Jim Scudder, Jr.	Bishop Dan Willis	Life Enrichment	Pure Passion - Spanish		10:30 PM
11:00 PM	Life Enrichment		theTHREE/Laura Harris Smith	Christian Worship Hour	Life Enrichment	Hablemos/Shando Valdez	Joseph Prince Ministries	11:00 PM
11:30 PM	Life Enrichment		Life Enrichment		Life Enrichment	Aspiring Women	Life Enrichment	11:30 PM
12:00 AM	Life Enrichment	theTHREE/Laura Harris Smith	Life Enrichment	Sekulow	Wretched TV	Life Enrichment	theTHREE/Laura Harris Smith	12:00 AM
12:30 AM	Joseph Prince Ministries	Marriage: For Better For Worse	Allen Jackson Ministries	SkyWatchTV/Joe Horn	InGrace/Jim Scudder, Jr.	Life Enrichment		12:30 AM
1:00 AM	Life Enrichment		Life Enrichment	Life Enrichment	Aces Marketing	CrossTalk International	Wow! I Never Knew That	1:00 AM
1:30 AM	Life Enrichment	Pacific Garden Mission	Life Enrichment	Life Enrichment	Life Enrichment	Way of the Master	It Is Written	1:30 AM
2:00 AM	Significant Insights	Studio 5	Life Enrichment	Jerusalem Dateline	INSIGHT/James Ward	Life Enrichment	The Counsel of Women	2:00 AM
2:30 AM			NewsWatch			Life Enrichment	Global Lane	2:30 AM
3:00 AM			The 700 Club			Life Enrichment	TV4DADS	3:00 AM
3:30 AM						Life Enrichment	Christian World News	3:30 AM
4:00 AM	CrossTalk International	Way of the Master	Everyday Heroes	FaithWalk/Ron Susek	Jerusalem Dateline	Life Enrichment	Life Enrichment	4:00 AM
4:30 AM	Exalted Higher	Life Enrichment	Way of the Master	Life Enrichment	Marriage: For Better For Worse	Life Enrichment	Aces Marketing	4:30 AM
Pacific	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	Pacific